***REMINDER* **

Dance-A-Thon Reward Lunch
FRIDAY, DECEMBER 15, 2023

ALL students and staff will enjoy a FREE
lunch to celebrate our fundraising success!

Lunch will include:
e Wawa Mac & Cheese
e Wawa 3” Hoagie (Turkey, Ham or Cheese)
e Chips
e Water

Treats will include:
e Hot Cocoa Bar with all the fixings
o Cookies

Christmas music will be playing as we enjoy our reward
feast. Merry Christmas and great job St. Anne’s!




St. Anne School - Parent School Association (PSA)

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2023-2024

(as of 12/13/23 — subject to change)

Monday,September 18,2023

PSA Meeting 6pm

Monday, December 18, 2023

PSA Meeting 6pm

Wednesday, January 17, 2024

Monday, January 22, 2024

Monday, January 29 - Friday, February 2, 2024
Sunday, January 28 — Friday, February 2, 2024

Dine & Donate — Chipotle
PSA Meeting 6pm
Catholic Schools Week
Scholastic Book Fair

Friday, February 9, 2024
Tuesday, February 13, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024
February __, 2024

Middle School Dance - Valentine
Fastnacht Day — Fastnachts for all!
PSA Meeting 6pm

Dine & Donate

Friday, March 15 — Sunday, March 17, 2024
Monday, March 18, 2024

, March __, 2024
March __, 2024

Tricky Tray

PSA Meeting 6pm

Dine & Donate - TBD

Gertrude Hawk pick up - Easter

, April __, 2024
Monday, April 15, 2024
April __, 2024
Friday, April 26, 2024

Dine & Donate - TBD

PSA Meeting 6pm
Skateaway/Skyzone/Freefall Night
Pretzel Day — Pretzels for all!

Friday, May 3, 2024
Monday, May 6 - Friday, May 10, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Monday, May 20, 2024
, May __, 2024

Middle School Dance - Farewell
Teacher Appreciation Week
Talent Show

PSA Meeting 6pm

Iron Pigs Night

Monday, June 3 & Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Olympic Days




%maz.a BASKETBALL

SATURDAY 12.16.2023

ePM JV BOYS @ OLPH
JPM VARSITY BOYS GREEN @ OLPH

SUNDAY 12.17.2023 5%

¢PM VARSITY GIRLS VS ST. JANE'S @ HOME
JPM JV BOYS VS HOLY FAMILY @HOME
4PM JV GIRLS GOLD VS OLPH BLUE @HOME
5PM VARSITY BOYS GREEN VS ND @HOME
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Date: 1/6/2024 For All Exéept 8th Graders  Time: 8:30am

Sponsor: St. Anne's Knights of Columbus Council 15188

Contact: Anthony at garguiloanthony@gmail.com

\me’/ Please note: Entrants may compete in only one local competition.
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t. Anne's Sc
Date: 1/5/2024 8th Grade Only Time: 6:30pm

Sponsor: St. Anne's Knights of Columbus Council 15188

Contact: Anthony at garguiloanthony@gmail.com

1596 11/21

\1[}(7 Please note: Entrants may compete in only one local competition.




